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17.07.2022
17.07.2022

U16 WNT Performance Test Talent Gruppe 2 in Magglingen
U16 WNT Performance Test Talent Group 2 a Macolin

Berthod
Biner
Bonassi
Broillet
Burch
Buser
Capezzali
Cornu
Delaloye
Diezi

Fay

Fuss
Gaumann
Gendre
Gfeller
Graves
Hagen
Hartmann
Himmelberger
Huber
Hubler

Hug
Huschke
Husi
Jossevel
Juillard
Langenegger
Lanz
Ledermann
Leibundgut
Leuenberger
Méan
Meriguet
Merkofer
Miller

Naf

Paroz
Peclard
Ramseier
Reischl
Rohner

Cyrielle
Norah Lynn
Céline

Lisa

Timea

Nina

Melissa
Viviane
Eloise

Selina

Roten
Nadine
Janine
Anne-Eugénie
Jayde Jolie
Helena
Svenja
Anina Mia
Emilie
Chiara Anjali
Lara

Lara

Lena
Melanie Margrit
Manon
Alexane
Rebecca
Anina

Leona

Ilana

Tanja

Sofia

Laure
Shayna Angelina
Norina

Julia Seraphina
Amélie

Léa

Sina

Selina Luna
Anais

03.12.2009
20.10.2007
16.01.2008
12.06.2007
19.02.2007
25.04.2008
21.05.2007
08.08.2008
05.07.2009
13.05.2008
09.12.2007
24.10.2008
27.02.2007
19.03.2009
25.09.2008
10.02.2007
19.06.2008
26.02.2009
05.08.2008
31.08.2007
19.01.2007
24.02.2009
14.09.2009
09.01.2008
02.01.2009
22.05.2008
26.03.2007
30.05.2007
29.08.2008
09.01.2007
20.11.2007
20.10.2007
15.08.2008
31.07.2009
24.08.2008
09.07.2007
22.04.2009
30.04.2009
18.10.2009
05.09.2008
09.08.2009

HC Sierre

EHC Visp Lions

EHC Schwarzenburg
Griffons / CPG / HCBG
HC Wisle

EHC Zunzgen-Sissach

HC La Chaux-de-Fonds
HC Forward-Morges

HC Valais-Chablais Futur

EHC Visp Lions
HC Dragon Thun
HC Dragon Thun

HC Wisle

Griffons / CPG / HCBG
EHC Frauenfeld

SCL Young Tigers

HC Yverdons-les-Bains
HC Dragon Thun

EHC Bern 96

HC Wisle

HC Wisle

EHC Olten

HC Bulle La Gruyéere
HC Moutier

EHC SenSee-Future

SC Langenthal
Forward Morges HC

SC Lyss

EHC SenSee-Future
Griffons / CPG / HCBG
Géneve Servette
Argovia Stars Wettingen
EHC Sensee Future

HC Seetal

EHC Biel-Bienne Spirit
HC Bulle La Gruyére
EHC Zunzgen-Sissach
HC Huskys Region Schallenberg
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abwesend / absent
verletzt / blessé

abwesend / absent
abwesend / absent
abwesend / absent

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Rohner
Rosti
Rubin
Russi
Steiner
Strahm

Sukumaran Nair

Tschannen
Vauclair
Vogt

Vogt
Vuillemin
Wagner
Wasmer
Wilcke
Willen
Wrann
Wiithrich
Wiithrich
Zagnoli
Zimmerli
Croll
Giordano
Koradi
Sonderegger
Zwahlen

Diener Tatjana

Muller Iris

Maelle
Maiko
Lia
Kelly
Selina
Stefanie
Amrita
Livia
Maelia
Méline
Nelia
Aiyana
Andina
Jil Kim
Muriel
Malin
Lorena
Lynn
Norina Reja
Stella
Léonie
Mila
Jade
Shimay Jael
Jelena
Jessy

Ellenberger Andreas

09.08.2009
14.11.2009
29.12.2008
01.11.2008
11.01.2008
19.06.2008
29.09.2008
05.10.2008
20.12.2009
14.12.2009
22.04.2008
18.08.2007
11.06.2008
27.12.2009
10.08.2007
15.09.2009
03.04.2007
15.10.2009
03.02.2009
06.10.2008
26.03.2008
14.08.2008
27.01.2008
07.11.2008
05.06.2008
18.08.2008

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Olten

HC Université Neuchatel
EHC Laufen

SCL Young Tigers

EHC Bern 96

EHC Sensee Future

HC Moutier
SC Langenthal
SC Unterseen-Interlaken

EHC Bern 96
EHC Adelboden
EV Zug Nachwuchs AG

EHC Bern 96

EHC Thalwil

HC Valais Chablais Futur
EHC Bern 96

HCA Ajoie

Brandis Juniors

SC Lyss

EHC Bern 96



